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Guru Ravidas Temple at Jahanpanah City Forest, N.Delhi.
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1.

SymbolDescriptionS.No.

Walking Path2.

Temple Area3.

Samadhi / Gate4.

5.

6.

7.

Green Area

Boundary Wall

 Well  /  Tree

8. Location ID

 Path (Entry Gate to Wicket Gate)

1.

Area (in Sqm.)DescriptionS.No.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

Green Area8.

Temple Area

Samadhi (S1)

Samadhi (S2)

Samadhi (S3)

Samadhi (S4)

Well Area

Dy. Director, Horticulture Div-1, DDA, New Delhi.Client   :

400

42

24

24

24

176

450.45

100

14.

S.No.

720534.750 

Green Area

15. 720540.450 
16. 720541.790 
17. 720542.280 
18. 720534.720 
19. 720572.800 
20. 720567.010 

21. 720568.150 
22. 720573.910 

1.

S.No. EASTING NORTHING

720558.80

LOCATION ID

Pt.-1 (Temple)
2. 720553.62 Pt.-2 (Temple)
3. 720529.97 Pt.-3 (Temple)
4. 720535.15 Pt.-4 (Temple)
5. 720536.45 Pt.-5 (Samadhi-1)

6. 720534.18 
7. 720528.51 
8. 720530.78 
9. 720527.19 

10. 720528.56 

11. 720522.89 

12. 720521.52 
13. 720536.12 

1240.45 Sqm.Total Area

1.

S.No. LATITUDE LONGITUDE 

28°31'12.61" N

Point ID

77°15'12.97" E

28°31'11.95" N 77°15'15.61" E

28°31'13.02" N 77°15'11.69" E

TBM

A1

A2

LOCATION ID

GPS Contol Point9.

Pt.-6 (Samadhi-1)

Pt.-7 (Samadhi-1)

Pt.-8 (Samadhi-1)

Pt.-9 (Samadhi-2)

Pt.-10 (Samadhi-2)

Pt.-11 (Samadhi-2)

Pt.-12 (Samadhi-2)

Pt.-13 (Samadhi-3)

Pt.-14 (Samadhi-3)

Pt.-15 (Samadhi-3)

Pt.-16 (Samadhi-3)

Pt.-17 (Well)
Pt.-18 (well)

Pt.-19 (Samadhi-4)

Pt.-20 (Samadhi-4)

Pt.-21 (Samadhi-4)

Pt.-22 (Samadhi-4)

2.

3.

EASTING NORTHING

3156886.87 
3156871.73 
3156879.83 

3156894.97 

3156898.77 
3156892.14 

3156894.09 

3156900.71 

3156906.79 
3156910.55 

3156912.51 

3156908.75 
3156907.93 

3156904.170 
3156902.200 
3156905.970 
3156924.840 
3156927.460 

3156891.830 
3156893.410 

3156897.340 
3156895.670 

MAP OF FOREST AREA IN J.P.CITY FOREST

(for Diversion for the Construction of Guru Ravidas Temple and

 Restoration of Samadhi's as per Order dated 21.10.2019 of Hon'ble Supreme court of India)


